Keybox Reinforcement
Continuity Systems
for the Construction IndustryMay 2014
Leviat is the new name of
CRH’s construction accessories
companies worldwide.
We are one team.
We are Leviat.

The following table gives details of the Keybox
standard range. Many customers require
purpose made units to suit their particular
application. In order to meet this requirement
we will manufacture according to your specific
bar arrangement. The most common shapes
are shown on page 14. For further details
please contact us.
Code  Slab Size Box Box Rebar Centres Bar Wall Bar Bar Width/ Leg Bars/
  mm Width Length Dia mm Shape Thickness Embedment Cog Length Length Box
   mm (w) mm mm   mm mm (h) mm (b) mm (I)
KB85L7 - 1000 90 - 140 85 1000 12 150 L >=180 130 250 450 7
KB85L8 - 1200 90 - 140 85 1200 12 150 L >=180 130 250 450 8
KB85L5 - 1000 90 - 140 85 1000 12 200 L >=180 130 250 450 5
KB85L6 - 1200 90 - 140 85 1200 12 200 L >=180 130 250 450 6
KB120U7 - 1000 140 - 160 120 1000 12 150 U >=180 130 100 450 7
KB120U8 - 1200 140 - 160 120 1200 12 150 U >=180 130 100 450 8
KB120U5 - 1000 140 - 160 120 1000 12 200 U >=180 130 100 450 5
KB120U6 - 1200 140 - 160 120 1200 12 200 U >=180 130 100 450 6
KB150U7 - 1000 160 - 190 150 1000 12 150 U >=180 130 120 450 7
KB150U8 - 1200 160 - 190 150 1200 12 150 U >=180 130 120 450 8
KB150U5 - 1000 160 - 190 150 1000 12 200 U >=180 130 120 450 5
KB150U6 - 1200 160 - 190 150 1200 12 200 U >=180 130 120 450 6
KB190U7 - 1000 190 - 220 190 1000 12 150 U >=180 130 150 450 7
KB190U8 - 1200 190 - 220 190 1200 12 150 U >=180 130 150 450 8
KB190U5 - 1000 190 - 220 190 1000 12 200 U >=180 130 150 450 5
KB190U6 - 1200 190 - 220 190 1200 12 200 U >=180 130 150 450 6
KB220U7 - 1000 220 - 300 220 1000 12 150 U >=180 130 180 450 7
KB220U8 - 1200 220 - 300 220 1200 12 150 U >=180 130 180 450 8
KB220U5 - 1000 220 - 300 220 1000 12 200 U >=180 130 180 450 5
KB220U6 - 1200 220 - 300 220 1200 12 200 U >=180 130 180 450 6